IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS JUVENILE DIVISION COSHOCTON COUNTY, OHIO

	:		
Plaintiff	:	Case No.	
Street Address	<u> </u>		
	:	Judge	JASON W. GIVEN
City, State and Zip Code	:		
	:	Magiatrata	
VS.		Magistrate	AMANDA K. MILLER
Defendant	:		
	:		
Street Address	:		
City, State and Zip Code	:		
and			
Defendant	:		
	:		
Street Address	:		
City, State and Zip Code	:		
City, State and Zip Code			
	TION F		UANCE
MC			
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter
MC	sks this h	onorable Court t	
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter
MC as	sks this h	onorable Court t	to reschedule the hearing set in this matter

Respectfully Submitted,

Attorney or Self Represented Party Signature

Printed Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Fax Number

E-mail

Supreme Court Reg No. (if any)

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing Motion was served by regular mail this _____ day of _____, 20_____, 20_____, upon:

Attorney or Self Represented Party

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS JUVENILE DIVISION COSHOCTON COUNTY, OHIO

Plaintiff	- : :	Case No.	
VS.	:		
	:	Judge	JASON W. GIVEN
Defendant	:	-	
and	:		
Defendant	_ :	Magistrate	AMANDA K. MILLER
Defendant	: :	Magistrate	AMANDA K. MILLER
	_ : _ :	-	AMANDA K. MILLER

JUDGE / MAGISTRATE